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Snowmobile / ATV Trail Aids Program
Trail Non-Grooming Maintenance Record

Form 8700-006  (8/06)

Club / Contractor

County

Trail
Date Name / No.

Labor
($6.50 per hour)

Equipment and Supplies

(ATV, snowmobile, saw, tractor, truck, etc.)

Work Description

Worker

Hours
Worked

Total $

Equipment / Supplies Description Hours
*Include DOT class number where Used

Hourly
Rate

Total $

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

Total
Hours

Total
Labor $

Total Equipment

& Supplies

Total Labor and Equipment & Supplies

$ 0.00

$ 0.00



